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Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad 
Academic Calendar for January – June, 2021 (for batches admitted from July 2018 onwards- (Except BTech 2020 batch) 
 
S. No. EVENTS January - June 2021 

3 a) 
 
 

Registration of next Semester Courses by students on Aviral portal  01Dec, 2020 (Tuesday) – 06 January, 2021 (Wednesday) 

3 b) Registration of ADD-ON courses by students on Aviral portal 01Dec, 2020 (Tuesday) –06 Jan, 2021 (Wednesday) 

4 Online fee payment duration 21 Dec, 2020 (Monday) – 08 Jan, 2020 (Friday) 

5b) 
 

M.Tech. Specialization Allotments  25-30 Dec, 2020 

6 a) Announcement of M.Tech. Specialization Allotment 01 January, 2021(Friday) 

9 Institute Opening Date 04 January, 2021 (Monday) 

10 Announcement of Frozen ADD-ON & SEMESTER COURSES 05 January, 2021 (Tuesadya) 

11 Commencement of Classes 06 January, 2021 (Wednesday) 

12a) 
 
 

b)  

Fee payment duration with Late Fee (at Institute Account Section & online on 
web 
Release of List of students who have not paid the fees  

08 to 10 January, 2021(Friday - Sunday) 
 

13 Jan, 2021  Wednesday 

15 Gymkhana Elections Duration 16 to 17 January, 2021(Saturday – Sunday) 

16 #ASMITA- 2020 12 Feb, 2021 (Friday) –14 February, 2021 (Sunday) 

17 a) #C1Review Test Duration (Including project/add ons if any) 22 to 26 February, 2021(Monday – Friday) 

17 b) 
Last date of C1 Submission (including project/add-ons)by Faculty to AAA & on 
Aviral Portal 

07 March, 2021 (Sunday) 

18 #Tech Fest (Aparoksha) period 19 March, 2021 (Friday) – 21 March 2021 (Sunday) 

20 @Mid Semester Break  
30 March, 2021 (Tuesday) 

 

21 a) #C2Review Test Duration (including project/add-ons if any) 19 April, 2021 (Monday) – 23 April, 2021 (Friday) 

21 b) 
Last date of C2 submission (including project/add-ons) by Faculty to on Aviral 
Portal and AAA section 

28 April, 2021 (Wednesday) 

22 
Last Date of Uploading of list of short attendance candidates on Aviral Portal 
by Faculty Members 

28 April, 2021 (Wednesday) 

23 
Declaration of DROP candidates list (based on C1+C2 scores or Attendance 
shortage) by respective Faculty through Aviral portal 

29April, 2021 (Thursday) 

24 # C3 Assessment duration (including project/add-ons) 03 May to 11 May, 2021(Monday – Tuesday) 

25 
Last date of C3 Submission (including project/add-ons) on Aviral portal & to 
AAA by Faculty Members 

15 May, 2021 (Saturday) 

26 Make Up Examination duration (Conduction by respective Faculty) 17 May, 2021 (Monday) – 22 May, 2021 (Saturday) 

27 a 
Last date of C3 uploading (after MAKE UP Exams) on Aviral & submission of 
signed hard copy to AAA portal  

25 May, 2021 (Tuesday) 

28 
Summer Semester Registration  
 

27 May-29 May, 2021(Thursday - Saturday) 

29 Declaration of  Compiled Result by AAA Section 28 May, 2021 (Friday) 

30 
End Semester Break 
 

23 May, 2021 (Sunday) – 25 July, 2021 (Sunday) 

31 
Summer Semester & Exam by respective Faculty 
 

31 May, 2021 (Monday) – 23 July, 2021 (Friday) 

32 
Result Submission of Summer Semester by Faculty on Aviral Portal& signed 
hard copy to AAA 

26 July, 2021 (Monday) 

33 Summer Semester Result Declaration 28 July, 2021(Wednesday) 

35 Institute Re-opening Date 26 July, 2021 (Monday) 

36  Commencement of Classes 27 July 2021 

Working day- 12/03/2021 in lieu of 30/03/2021 


